20A Switch Modules
Wiring Accessories
Grid Range Specification Sheet
25 YEAR
GUARANTEE
Normanton. WF6 1TN. England.   |   52146. Würselen. Germany.
V3_22373_1125
visit us wireplast.co.uk email us sales@wireplast.co.uk
•	Finish: White / Brushed
	 Chrome / Polished Chrome
•	Minimum Mounting Depth: 25mm
•	Maximum Load: 20A
•	Fixing Type: Clip-In Modules
•	Input Voltage: 250V AC
•	IP Rating: IP20
•	BS EN 60669
Part No: WGR20SP2WKEMT Part No: WGR20DPBCHKEMT
Part No. Finish Description
WGR20SP1W White 1 Way Single Pole
WGR20SP2W White 2 Way Single Pole
WGR20SPINTW White Intermediate
WGR20DPW White Double Pole
WGR20DPWLED White
Double Pole With
LED Indicator
WGR20RET2W White
2 Way Retractive
Single Pole
WGR20RET2WPR White
2 Way Retractive
Single Pole (PRESS)
WGR20SP2WCO White
2 Way Single Pole
(CENTRE OFF)
WGR20SP2WK White 2 Way Single Pole Key
WGR20SP2WKEMT White
1 Way Single Pole Key
(EMG LTG TEST)
WGR20DPWKEMT White
2 Way Single Pole Key
(EMG LTG TEST)
WGR20DPWK White Double Pole Key
WGR20SP1BCH Brushed Chrome 1 Way Single Pole
WGR20SP2BCH Brushed Chrome 2 Way Single Pole
WGR20SPINTBCH Brushed Chrome Intermediate
WGR20DPBCH Brushed Chrome Double Pole
WGR20DPBCHLED Brushed Chrome
Double Pole With
LED Indicator
WGR20RET2BCH Brushed Chrome
2 Way Retractive
Single Pole
WGR20RET2BCHPR Brushed Chrome
2 Way Retractive
Single Pole (PRESS)
Part No. Finish Description
WGR20SP2BCHCO Brushed Chrome
2 Way Single Pole
(CENTRE OFF)
WGR20SP2BCHK Brushed Chrome 2 Way Single Pole Key
WGR20DPBCHK Brushed Chrome Double Pole Key
WGR20DPBCHKEMT Brushed Chrome
Double Pole Key
(EMG LTG TEST)
WGR20SP2BCHKEMT Brushed Chrome
2 Way Single Pole Key
(EMG LTG TEST)
WGR20SP1CH Polished Chrome 1 Way Single Pole
WGR20SP2CH Polished Chrome 2 Way Single Pole
WGR20SPINTCH Polished Chrome Intermediate
WGR20DPCH Polished Chrome Double Pole
WGR20DPCHLED Polished Chrome
Double Pole With
LED Indicator
WGR20DPCHLED Polished Chrome
2 Way Retractive
Single Pole
WGR20RET2CHPR Polished Chrome
2 Way Retractive
Single Pole (PRESS)
WGR20SP2CHCO Polished Chrome
2 Way Single Pole
(CENTRE OFF)
WGR20SP2CHK Polished Chrome 2 Way Single Pole Key
WGR20DPCHK Polished Chrome Double Pole Key
WGR20DPCHKEMT Polished Chrome
Double Pole Key
(EMG LTG TEST)
WGR20SP2CHKEMT Polished Chrome
2 Way Single Pole Key
(EMG LTG TEST)
•	Terminal Capacity:
	 4x2.5mm2, 1x4mm2
	 or 1x6mm2
•	For use with Wireplast
	 Grid Faceplates &
	 Mounting Frames
•	Dimensions (HxW):
	 59 x 25mm
Part No: WGR20DPCHKEMT